B122 — Timetable after GCSE exams

Week Commencing: 10/6/24

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

08.55 -
09.40

09.40 -
10.25

B122 booked and
unavailable

B122 booked and
unavailable

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

B122 booked and
unavailable

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

B122 booked and
unavailable

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

B122 booked and
unavailable

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study




Week Commencing: 17/6/24

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

08.55 -
09.40

09.40 -
10.25

B122 booked and
unavailable

B122 booked and
unavailable

15.15 -
16.00

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

B122 booked and
unavailable

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

B122 booked and
unavailable

Careers Future
Progression Day

B122 booked and
unavailable

B122 booked and
unavailable

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study




Week Commencing: 24/6/24

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

08.55 -
09.40

09.40 -
10.25

Welcome Fest

B122 booked and
unavailable

Welcome Fest

B122 booked and
unavailable

B122 booked and
unavailable

B122 booked and
unavailable

10.40 -
11.25

11.25 -
12.10

12.10 -
12.55

12.55 -
13.45

13.45 -
14.30

14.30 -
15.15

15.15 -
16.00

Welcome Fest

B122 booked and
unavailable

Welcome Fest

B122 booked and
unavailable

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study




Week Commencing: 01/7/24

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

08.55 -
09.40

09.40 -
10.25

B122 booked and
unavailable

B122 booked and
unavailable

10.40 -
11.25 Open/ free study

11.25 -
12.10

Open/ free study

12.10 -
12 55 Open/ free study

12.55 -
13.45 Open/ free study

13.45 -
14.30 Open/ free study

14.30 -

1515 Open/ free study

15.15 -

f.
16.00 Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study

Open/ free study




